Yarra Ranges Recycling Services @

As of the 1st July 2015 the following fees & charges will apply

GENERAL WASTE

Car boot or .
Station wagon —(C
(Rear compartment only)

Level Utility,
Smallvanor

Station wagon— @) _—
(Including seating area)

Small level trailer |

(up to 6 x 4)

High sided

or heaped Utility or $1 20
trailer up to 6x4

Level single |

axle trailer > 6x4 $1 1 0

High sided or
heaped single |
axle trailer > 6x4

$180

Level tandem | /=
trailer A

$145

High sided or [EEEE ]
heaped tandem |-, gm
trailer '

$200

Truck, large trailer, large van
per tonne

$199

CLEAN FILL (Residential only)(No trucks)

Ute / wagon
Single axle trailer $50

$90

Tandem trailer

OTHER ITEMS

Cardboard,

metal and car batteries
Computers and Televisions

(not commercial quantities)

Motor Ol
(not commercial guantities)

Household Paint, batteries, Free
fluorescent lamps (Charges apply to commercial quantities)

$5 per bottle

Free

Free Coldstream only

$1 per container litre

BBQ (only) gas bottles

Mattresses & Bed Bases $25 per unit
TYRES (per tyre)

Prices subject to change without
notice and include GST.

Car tyre Light truck Truck Tractor Timber waste must not contain
Four wheel drive manufactured, painted or treated
Wwood.
1 4 N/A Commercial rates minimum 0.34
8 5 0 tonnes per load or 1 cubic metre
per load.

We do not accept: food waste,

NO HAZARDOUS WASTE OR ASBESTOS ACCEPTED ON THIS SITE  liquid waste or asbestos.



